
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Nr. 
640 
991 

2 
12 

128 
50 

176 
439 
573 

57 
597 
118 
231 
886 

43 
532 
529 
611 
781 
921 
105 
519 
291 
992 
957 
213 

11 
248 
548 
386 
327 

Namn 
Emil Eriksson 
Victor Fahlén 
Andreas Övgård 
Maximilian Nordkil 
Adam Einarsson 
Fredrik Werner 
Hugo Johansson 
Alfons Stensson 
Eddie Holmqvist 
Linus Karlsson 
Robin Andersson 
Tim Petersson 
Linus Astander 
Oskar Nilsson 
Calle Björk 
Alexander Martinsson 
Oscar Andersson 
Viktor Larsson 
Lucas Jensen 
Jesper Gangfors 
Simon Evaldsson 
Elias Andersson 
Dennis Eriksson 
William Persson 
Billy Görtz 
Mikkel Nyvang 
Isac Johansson 
Tobias Eklund 
Joel Jonsson 
Jonatan Albertsson 
Ida Djärf Björklund 

Klubb 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Vissefjärda CK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Rödeby CK 
MK Tranan 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Vissefjärda CK 
Limhamns MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MK Tranan 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Vissefjärda CK 
Nybro MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Nybro MK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Nybro MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Limhamns MK 
MK Tranan 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Huskvarna MK 

Make 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
TM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Team 

Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 

Bloms MX Racing 

Bästa Tid 
2:02.851 
2:03.562 
2:04.287 
2:04.485 
2:04.540 
2:04.679 
2:05.091 
2:05.115 
2:05.529 
2:05.653 
2:06.100 
2:06.584 
2:06.664 
2:07.387 
2:07.649 
2:10.755 
2:11.427 
2:11.473 
2:11.812 
2:12.590 
2:13.045 
2:13.546 
2:14.588 
2:16.165 
2:17.448 
2:17.757 
2:18.370 
2:19.478 
2:19.995 
2:20.259 
2:24.901 

diff 

0.711 
1.436 
1.634 
1.689 
1.828 
2.240 
2.264 
2.678 
2.802 
3.249 
3.733 
3.813 
4.536 
4.798 
7.904 
8.576 
8.622 
8.961 
9.739 

10.194 
10.695 
11.737 
13.314 
14.597 
14.906 
15.519 
16.627 
17.144 
17.408 
22.050 

Bästa hastighet 
51,282 
50,987 
50,689 
50,609 
50,586 
50,530 
50,363 
50,354 
50,188 
50,138 
49,960 
49,769 
49,738 
49,456 
49,354 
48,182 
47,935 
47,919 
47,795 
47,515 
47,352 
47,175 
46,810 
46,267 
45,836 
45,733 
45,530 
45,168 
45,002 
44,917 
43,478 

På Varv 
2 
7 
2 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
7 
3 
4 
3 
4 
5 
1 
3 
2 
6 
3 
1 
4 
2 
5 
2 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
5 

 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2017-09-17 10:14:49 

Oskarshamns MSK 
www.mxsm.nu 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

Serien Södra Deltävling 8 
Div 1 

Träning Div 1 

Träning Startade  9:47:46 

Kungseksbanan 1,750 Km 

2017-09-17 09:45 

Sida 1/2 



Pos 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Nr. 
53 

466 
554 
272 

55 
69 
76 

Namn 
Peter Blomgren 
Lukas Viberg 
Mikael Svensson 
Jim Hellström 
Adam Vahlin 
Frida Karlsson 
Per-Axel Persson 

Klubb 
Limhamns MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Limhamns MK 
Huskvarna MK 
MK Tranan 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Make 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Team Bästa Tid 
2:27.927 
2:28.974 
2:31.248 
2:35.004 
2:35.553 
2:43.817 
3:11.292 

diff 
25.076 
26.123 
28.397 
32.153 
32.702 
40.966 

1:08.441 

Bästa hastighet 
42,589 
42,289 
41,653 
40,644 
40,501 
38,458 
32,934 

På Varv 
1 
1 
1 
1 
7 
4 
1 

 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2017-09-17 10:14:49 

Oskarshamns MSK 
www.mxsm.nu 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

Serien Södra Deltävling 8 
Div 1 

Träning Div 1 

Träning Startade  9:47:46 

Kungseksbanan 1,750 Km 

2017-09-17 09:45 

Sida 2/2 


